
1

jan. 01

jan. 10

jan. 17

jan. 24

jan. 31

feb. 07

feb. 14

feb. 21

feb. 28

mar. 07

mar. 14

mar. 21

mar. 28

Special report 100%  “La Relève”

Design & Architecture

Investments Real Estate

Tourism Wellness

Report Fashion week Homme

Perfume/ Beauty - Couture Report

Growth Champions

Women's Fashion & Accessories

Investments Life Insurance

Special report 100% Holidays

Company cars

Fashion Week + Investments

Men's Fashion

1ST QUARTER

Editorial Calendar 2025

Calendar subject to change



2

04/04

11/04

18/04

25/04

02/05

09/05

16/05

23/05

30/05

06/06

13/06

20/06

27/06

Gastronomy

Design & Architecture

Special report 100% Italy

Watches + Green Report (Change Now)

Investment tax exemption

Cannes Film Festival 

Jewellery

Perfume/Beauty

Cultural trips + Green Report (Planète Océans)

Special Men

Viva Tech

Wine

Rosés and bubbles + Rencontres d'Arles (international festival of 

Photography)

Editorial Calendar 2025

Calendar subject to change

2ND QUARTER



3

04/07

11/07

18/07

25/07

29/08

05/09

12/09

19/09

26/09

Fashion Week Report + Summer festivals

Travel + Best summer restaurants

Couture 

Summer 

Back to school + French literary season

Wine + Gastronomy

Women's fashion

Holidays + Real Estate investments

Watches/Watchmaking + Green Report 

Editorial Calendar 2025

Calendar subject to change

3RD QUARTER



4

03/10

10/10

17/10

24/10

31/10

07/11

14/11

21/11

28/11

05/12

12/12

19/12

Men's fashion

Special report 100% Food

Women's Fashion Week + Retirement Investments

Watches/Watchmaking + Paris Art Basel

Paris Photo (International photography fair) + Cars

Jewellery + Green Report 

Whisky & Spirits

Christmas Gifts + Ski Holidays

Special report 100% Luxury

Wine & Champagne

Private Banking

Last minute Christmas Gifts 

4TH QUARTER

Editorial Calendar 2025

Calendar subject to change
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